
NOTICE OF REQUEST FOR PROPOSAL
Notice is hereby given that the Board of Educa-
tion for THE PARAMOUNT UNIFIED SCHOOL
DISTRICT, Paramount, CA (Los Angeles
County), will receive proposals for the following:
RFP# 11-23-24 – Installation of Electrical Pan-
els at Various Sites
RFP# 12-23-24 – Electrical, Data and Lighting
Classroom Remodeling at Various Sites
Sealed proposals must be marked with the title
and returned prior to 10:00 a.m. for installation of
electrical panels at various sites; and 11:00 a.m.
for electrical, data and lighting classroom remod-
eling at various sites on  April 24, 2024, to the
Paramount Unified School District, Purchasing
Department, 8555 E. Flower, Paramount, CA
90723. Proposals received later than the afore-
mentioned date and time will be returned to the
sender unopened. Facsimile (FAX) copies of pro-
posals or related documents will not be accepted.
The Request for Proposal information packet
may be obtained from the Paramount Unified
School District Purchasing Office, 8555 Flower
Street, Paramount, CA 90723, (562) 602-8098,
visiting the Paramount USD Purchasing website
at: https://bit.ly/ParamountUSDPurchasing or by
c o n t a c t i n g P u r c h a s i n g v i a e m a i l a t
p u r c h a s i n g @ p a r a m o u n t . k 1 2 . c a . u s .
A mandatory job walk will be held on April 16,
2024 commencing at 9am for electrical, data and
lighting classroom remodeling at various sites
and 10am for installation of electrical panels at
various sites at Paramount Unified School Dis-
trict, 8555 Flower Street, Paramount, California
90723. The purpose of this meeting is to ac-
quaint prospective bidders with the unique re-
quirements of the District, the scope of work for
this project, and the certifications mandated by
the State of California.
The Board of Education reserves the right to re-
ject any and all proposals, to waive any discrep-
ancy or technicality, and to award the contract to
other than the lowest proposal. The award of
contract, if made by the District, will be to the
qualified firm whose bid best complies with all the
requirements set forth in the proposal docu-
ments and whose proposal, in the opinion of the
District while complying with all legal require-
ments, is in the best interest of the District taking
into consideration all aspects of the contractor’s
response, including the total net cost. No bidder
may withdraw their proposal for a period of sixty
(60) days after the date set for the opening of the
proposals. Refer to the formal proposal docu-
ments and specifications for additional informa-
tion, terms, and conditions.
Julian Solis
Assistant Director of Purchasing
Paramount Journal 4/4,11/2024-141112

NOTICE OF REQUEST FOR PROPOSAL
Notice is hereby given that the Board of Educa-
tion for THE PARAMOUNT UNIFIED SCHOOL
DISTRICT, Paramount, CA (Los Angeles
County), will receive proposals for the following:

RFP# 10-23-24 – Fresh Produce
Sealed proposals must be marked with the title
and returned prior to 10:00  a.m. on April  25,
2024, to the Paramount Unified School District,
Purchasing Department, 8555 E. Flower, Para-
mount, CA 90723. Proposals received later than
the aforementioned date and time will be re-
turned to the sender unopened. Facsimile (FAX)
copies of proposals or related documents will not
be accepted.
The Request for Proposal information packet
may be obtained from the Paramount Unified
School District Purchasing Office, 8555 Flower
Street, Paramount, CA 90723, (562) 602-8098,
visit the Paramount USD Purchasing website at:
https://bit.ly/ParamountUSDPurchasing or con-
tact Purchasing via email at purchasing@para-
mount.k12.ca.us.
A mandatory delivery of samples for the pur-
pose of quality and taste testing will be held on
April 17, 2024, with samples to be delivered by
no later than 10am at Paramount Unified School
District, 8555 Flower Street, Paramount, Califor-
nia 90723.
The Board of Education reserves the right to re-
ject any and all proposals, to waive any discrep-
ancy or technicality, and to award the contract for
goods or services to other than the lowest pro-
posal. The award of contract, if made by the Dis-
trict, will be to the qualified firm whose bid best
complies with all the requirements set forth in the
proposal documents and whose proposal, in the
opinion of the District while complying with all leg-
al requirements, is in the best interest of the Dis-
trict taking into consideration all aspects of the
contractor’s response, including the total net cost.
No bidder may withdraw their proposal for a peri-
od of sixty (60) days after the date set for the
opening of the proposals. Refer to the formal pro-
posal documents and specifications for addition-
al information, terms, and conditions.
Julian Solis
Assistant Director of Purchasing
Paramount Journal 4/4,11/2024-141088

Notices-Paramount

NOTICE OF PETI-
TION TO ADMINIS-
TER ESTATE OF
CARL MORGAN

WISEMAN
Case No.

24STPB03059
To all heirs, beneficiar-
ies, creditors, contin-
gent \t\reditors, and
persons who may oth-
erwise be interested in
the will or estate, or
both, of CARL MOR-
GAN WISEMAN
A P E T I T I O N F O R
PROBATE has been
f i l ed by E l i zabe th
Moore and Shannon
Moore in the Superior
Court of Cal i fornia,
C o u n t y o f L O S
A N G E L E S .
THE PETITION FOR
PROBATE requests
that Elizabeth Moore
and Shannon Moore be
appointed as personal
representative to ad-
minister the estate of
the decedent.
THE PETITION re-
quests the decedent's
will and codicils, if any,
be admitted to probate.
The will and any codi-
cils are available for
examination in the file
kept by the court.
THE PETITION re-
quests authority to ad-
minister the estate un-
der the Independent
Administration of Es-
tates Act. (This author-
ity will allow the per-
sonal representative to
take many act ions
without obtaining court
approval. Before tak-
ing certain very import-
ant actions, however,
the personal represent-
ative will be required to
give notice to inter-
ested persons unless
they have waived no-
tice or consented to the
proposed action.) The
independent adminis-
tration authority will be
granted unless an in-
terested person files an
objection to the peti-
tion and shows good
cause why the court
should not grant the
authority.
A HEARING on the pe-
tition will be held on
April 26, 2024 at 8:30
AM in Dept. No. 2D
located at 111 N. Hill
St., Los Angeles, CA
90012.
IF YOU OBJECT to the
granting of the petition,
you should appear at
the hearing and state
your objections or file
written objections with
the court before the
hearing. Your appear-
ance may be in person
or by your attorney.
IF YOU ARE A CRED-
ITOR or a contingent
credi tor of the de-
cedent, you must file
your claim with the
court and mail a copy
to the personal repres-
entative appointed by
the court within the
later of either (1) four
months from the date
of first issuance of let-
ters to a general per-
sonal representative,
as defined in section
58(b) of the California
Probate Code, or (2)
60 days from the date
of mailing or personal
delivery to you of a no-
tice under section 9052
of the California Pro-
bate Code.
Other California stat-
utes and legal author-
i ty may affect your
rights as a creditor.
You may want to con-
sult with an attorney
knowledgeable in Cali-
fornia law.
YOU MAY EXAMINE
the fi le kept by the
court. If you are a per-
son interested in the
estate, you may file
with the court a Re-
quest for Special No-
tice (form DE-154) of
the filing of an invent-
ory and appraisal of es-
tate assets or of any
petition or account as
provided in Probate
Code section 1250. A
Request for Special
Notice form is avail-
able from the court
clerk.
Attorney for petition-
er: STEFAN O'GRADY
ESQ SBN 224615
K E Y S T O N E  L A W
G R O U P  P  C
11300 W OLYMPIC
BLVD STE 910
LOS ANGELES CA
90064
CN105447 WISEMAN
Mar 28, Apr 4,11, 2024
Paramount  Journal
3 / 2 8 , 4 / 4 , 1 1 / 2 0 2 4 -
1 4 0 7 3 7

NOTICE OF SALE
ABANDONED
PERSONAL
PROPERTY

Notice is hereby given
that the undersigned
intends to sell the per-
sonal proper ty de-
scribed below to en-
force a lien imposed on
said property pursuant
to the California Self
Storage Act. Items will
be sold at www.stor-
agetreasures.com by
competi t ive bidding
ending on April  16,
2024, at 3:30pm. Prop-
erty has been stored
and is located at A-1
Self Storage, 14908
Downey  Ave.,  Para-
mount,  CA  90723 .
Sale subject to cancel-
lation up to the time of
sa le , company re-
serves the right to re-
fuse any online bids.

Brigid Wesley
Alvaro Tapia
Cameron Long
Andrewnae Duvea
Grecia Mariana Cruz
Magana

A u c t i o n b y S t o r -
a g e T r e a s u r e s . c o m
800-213-4183
Paramount Journal
3/04/2024-140940

WalkingRich Ltd, Unit
W12 at 5625 Firestone
Warehousing LLC /
ReadySpaces located
at 5625 Firestone Blvd,
South Gate CA 90280
wi l l be sold to the
h i g h e s t b i d d e r a t
www.storagetreasures.
com on 4/22/23 at
12:00pm to satisfy the
owner's lien for rent in
accordance with CA
law. All contents sold
"as is" and by office
only. Sel ler neither
warrants title to any
items sold and does
not make any express
or implied warranties to
any item sold.
Paramount  Journal
4/4,11/2024-141038

Notices-Paramount

NOTICE OF PETI-
TION TO ADMINIS-
TER ESTATE OF
CARL MORGAN

WISEMAN
Case No.

24STPB03059
To all heirs, beneficiar-
ies, creditors, contin-
gent \t\reditors, and
persons who may oth-
erwise be interested in
the will or estate, or
both, of CARL MOR-
GAN WISEMAN
A P E T I T I O N F O R
PROBATE has been
f i l ed by E l i zabe th
Moore and Shannon
Moore in the Superior
Court of Cal i fornia,
C o u n t y o f L O S
A N G E L E S .
THE PETITION FOR
PROBATE requests
that Elizabeth Moore
and Shannon Moore be
appointed as personal
representative to ad-
minister the estate of
the decedent.
THE PETITION re-
quests the decedent's
will and codicils, if any,
be admitted to probate.
The will and any codi-
cils are available for
examination in the file
kept by the court.
THE PETITION re-
quests authority to ad-
minister the estate un-
der the Independent
Administration of Es-
tates Act. (This author-
ity will allow the per-
sonal representative to
take many act ions
without obtaining court
approval. Before tak-
ing certain very import-
ant actions, however,
the personal represent-
ative will be required to
give notice to inter-
ested persons unless
they have waived no-
tice or consented to the
proposed action.) The
independent adminis-
tration authority will be
granted unless an in-
terested person files an
objection to the peti-
tion and shows good
cause why the court
should not grant the
authority.
A HEARING on the pe-
tition will be held on
April 26, 2024 at 8:30
AM in Dept. No. 2D
located at 111 N. Hill
St., Los Angeles, CA
90012.
IF YOU OBJECT to the
granting of the petition,
you should appear at
the hearing and state
your objections or file
written objections with
the court before the
hearing. Your appear-
ance may be in person
or by your attorney.
IF YOU ARE A CRED-
ITOR or a contingent
credi tor of the de-
cedent, you must file
your claim with the
court and mail a copy
to the personal repres-
entative appointed by
the court within the
later of either (1) four
months from the date
of first issuance of let-
ters to a general per-
sonal representative,
as defined in section
58(b) of the California
Probate Code, or (2)
60 days from the date
of mailing or personal
delivery to you of a no-
tice under section 9052
of the California Pro-
bate Code.
Other California stat-
utes and legal author-
i ty may affect your
rights as a creditor.
You may want to con-
sult with an attorney
knowledgeable in Cali-
fornia law.
YOU MAY EXAMINE
the fi le kept by the
court. If you are a per-
son interested in the
estate, you may file
with the court a Re-
quest for Special No-
tice (form DE-154) of
the filing of an invent-
ory and appraisal of es-
tate assets or of any
petition or account as
provided in Probate
Code section 1250. A
Request for Special
Notice form is avail-
able from the court
clerk.
Attorney for petition-
er: STEFAN O'GRADY
ESQ SBN 224615
K E Y S T O N E  L A W
G R O U P  P  C
11300 W OLYMPIC
BLVD STE 910
LOS ANGELES CA
90064
CN105447 WISEMAN
Mar 28, Apr 4,11, 2024
Paramount  Journal
3 / 2 8 , 4 / 4 , 1 1 / 2 0 2 4 -
1 4 0 7 3 7

FBN Notices-Paramount

FICTITIOUS
BUSINESS NAME

STATEMENT
2024-067242

The following person is
doing business as: SM
G E N E R A L  C O N -
STRUCTION, 16458
G E O R G I A A V E ,
P A R A M O U N T , C A
90723 . Reg is te red
Owners: SALVADOR
MIRAMONTES, 16458
G E O R G I A A V E ,
P A R A M O U N T , C A
90723. This business is
conducted by: INDI-
VIDUAL. The date re-
g is t ran t s ta r ted to
transact business un-
der the fictitious busi-
ness name or names
l i s ted above : N/A .
Signed: SALVADOR
MIRAMONTES, OWN-
ER. This statement
was f i led wi th the
County Recorder Of-
fice: 3/28/2024. Notice
— This Fictitious Name
Statement expires five
years from the date it
was filed in the office of
the County Recorder
Office. A new Fictitious
Business Name State-
ment must be filed be-
fore that time. The fil-
ing of this statement
does not of itself au-
thorize the use in this
state of a Fictit ious
Business Name in viol-
ation of the rights of
another under federal,
state or common law
(see Section 14411
et.seq., Business and
Professions Code).
Paramount  Journal
3 / 2 8 , 4 / 4 , 1 1 , 1 8 / 2 4 -
1 4 1 0 2 9

Notices-Paramount
NOTICE OF PETI-

TION TO ADMINIS-
TER ESTATE OF
CARL MORGAN

WISEMAN
Case No.

24STPB03059
To all heirs, beneficiar-
ies, creditors, contin-
gent \t\reditors, and
persons who may oth-
erwise be interested in
the will or estate, or
both, of CARL MOR-
GAN WISEMAN
A P E T I T I O N F O R
PROBATE has been
f i l ed by E l i zabe th
Moore and Shannon
Moore in the Superior
Court of Cal i fornia,
C o u n t y o f L O S
A N G E L E S .
THE PETITION FOR
PROBATE requests
that Elizabeth Moore
and Shannon Moore be
appointed as personal
representative to ad-
minister the estate of
the decedent.
THE PETITION re-
quests the decedent's
will and codicils, if any,
be admitted to probate.
The will and any codi-
cils are available for
examination in the file
kept by the court.
THE PETITION re-
quests authority to ad-
minister the estate un-
der the Independent
Administration of Es-
tates Act. (This author-
ity will allow the per-
sonal representative to
take many act ions
without obtaining court
approval. Before tak-
ing certain very import-
ant actions, however,
the personal represent-
ative will be required to
give notice to inter-
ested persons unless
they have waived no-
tice or consented to the
proposed action.) The
independent adminis-
tration authority will be
granted unless an in-
terested person files an
objection to the peti-
tion and shows good
cause why the court
should not grant the
authority.
A HEARING on the pe-
tition will be held on
April 26, 2024 at 8:30
AM in Dept. No. 2D
located at 111 N. Hill
St., Los Angeles, CA
90012.
IF YOU OBJECT to the
granting of the petition,
you should appear at
the hearing and state
your objections or file
written objections with
the court before the
hearing. Your appear-
ance may be in person
or by your attorney.
IF YOU ARE A CRED-
ITOR or a contingent
credi tor of the de-
cedent, you must file
your claim with the
court and mail a copy
to the personal repres-
entative appointed by
the court within the
later of either (1) four
months from the date
of first issuance of let-
ters to a general per-
sonal representative,
as defined in section
58(b) of the California
Probate Code, or (2)
60 days from the date
of mailing or personal
delivery to you of a no-
tice under section 9052
of the California Pro-
bate Code.
Other California stat-
utes and legal author-
i ty may affect your
rights as a creditor.
You may want to con-
sult with an attorney
knowledgeable in Cali-
fornia law.
YOU MAY EXAMINE
the fi le kept by the
court. If you are a per-
son interested in the
estate, you may file
with the court a Re-
quest for Special No-
tice (form DE-154) of
the filing of an invent-
ory and appraisal of es-
tate assets or of any
petition or account as
provided in Probate
Code section 1250. A
Request for Special
Notice form is avail-
able from the court
clerk.
Attorney for petition-
er: STEFAN O'GRADY
ESQ SBN 224615
K E Y S T O N E  L A W
G R O U P  P  C
11300 W OLYMPIC
BLVD STE 910
LOS ANGELES CA
90064
CN105447 WISEMAN
Mar 28, Apr 4,11, 2024
Paramount  Journal
3 / 2 8 , 4 / 4 , 1 1 / 2 0 2 4 -
1 4 0 7 3 7

FBN Notices-Paramount
FICTITIOUS

BUSINESS NAME
STATEMENT
2024-050343

The following person is
doing business as: EX-
CELLENCE REAL ES-
T A T E  D O I T A L L
GROUP, 14155 PARA-
MOUNT BLVD SUITE
A, PARAMOUNT, CA
9 0 7 2 3 . A I # O N
3952838. Registered
O w n e r s : H R O D
HOMES INCORPOR-
ATED, 14155 PARA-
MOUNT BLVD SUITE
A, PARAMOUNT, CA
90723. This business is
conducted by: COR-
PORATION. The date
registrant started to
transact business un-
der the fictitious busi-
ness name or names
listed above: 03/2023.
S i g n e d : H E C T O R
RODRIGUEZ, PRES-
IDENT. This statement
was f i led wi th the
County Recorder Of-
fice: 3/07/2024. Notice
— This Fictitious Name
Statement expires five
years from the date it
was filed in the office of
the County Recorder
Office. A new Fictitious
Business Name State-
ment must be filed be-
fore that time. The fil-
ing of this statement
does not of itself au-
thorize the use in this
state of a Fictit ious
Business Name in viol-
ation of the rights of
another under federal,
state or common law
(see Section 14411
et.seq., Business and
Professions Code).
Paramount  Journal
3 / 2 8 , 4 / 4 , 1 1 , 1 8 / 2 4 -
1 4 0 8 6 0

FICTITIOUS
BUSINESS NAME

STATEMENT
2024-067242

The following person is
doing business as: SM
G E N E R A L  C O N -
STRUCTION, 16458
G E O R G I A A V E ,
P A R A M O U N T , C A
90723 . Reg is te red
Owners: SALVADOR
MIRAMONTES, 16458
G E O R G I A A V E ,
P A R A M O U N T , C A
90723. This business is
conducted by: INDI-
VIDUAL. The date re-
g is t ran t s ta r ted to
transact business un-
der the fictitious busi-
ness name or names
l i s ted above : N/A .
Signed: SALVADOR
MIRAMONTES, OWN-
ER. This statement
was f i led wi th the
County Recorder Of-
fice: 3/28/2024. Notice
— This Fictitious Name
Statement expires five
years from the date it
was filed in the office of
the County Recorder
Office. A new Fictitious
Business Name State-
ment must be filed be-
fore that time. The fil-
ing of this statement
does not of itself au-
thorize the use in this
state of a Fictit ious
Business Name in viol-
ation of the rights of
another under federal,
state or common law
(see Section 14411
et.seq., Business and
Professions Code).
Paramount  Journal
3 / 2 8 , 4 / 4 , 1 1 , 1 8 / 2 4 -
1 4 1 0 2 9

FBN Notices-Paramount

FICTITIOUS
BUSINESS NAME

STATEMENT
2024-053383

The following person is
doing business as:
E.N.J.C.  EXPRESS ,
2910 W 8TH ST 201,
LOS ANGELES, CA
90005 . Reg is te red
Owners: EBER J MER-
CADO CHAVEZ, 2910
W 8TH ST 201, LOS
ANGELES, CA 90005.
This business is con-
ducted by: INDIVIDU-
AL. The date registrant
started to transact busi-
ness under the ficti-
tious business name or
names listed above:
1 2 / 2 0 1 8 . S i g n e d :
EBER J MERCADO
CHAVEZ, OWNER.
This statement was
filed with the County
R e c o r d e r O f f i c e :
3/11/2024. Notice —
This Fictitious Name
Statement expires five
years from the date it
was filed in the office of
the County Recorder
Office. A new Fictitious
Business Name State-
ment must be filed be-
fore that time. The fil-
ing of this statement
does not of itself au-
thorize the use in this
state of a Fictit ious
Business Name in viol-
ation of the rights of
another under federal,
state or common law
(see Section 14411
et.seq., Business and
Professions Code).
Paramount  Journal
3 / 1 4 , 2 1 , 2 8 , 4 / 4 / 2 4 -
1 4 0 2 9 9

FBN Notices-Paramount

FICTITIOUS
BUSINESS NAME

STATEMENT
2024-042330

The following person is
doing business as: EN-
CHILADAS  MICHO-
ACANAS LA RUANA,
15116 ATLANTIC AVE,
COMPTON, CA 90221.
Registered Owners:
N O R A C E L E N I
GOMEZ, 9349 MAPLE
ST, BELLFLOWER,
CA 90705. This busi-
ness is conducted by:
INDIVIDUAL. The date
registrant started to
transact business un-
der the fictitious busi-
ness name or names
listed above: 12/2015.
Signed: NORA CEL-
ENI GOMEZ, OWNER.
This statement was
filed with the County
R e c o r d e r O f f i c e :
2/26/2024. Notice —
This Fictitious Name
Statement expires five
years from the date it
was filed in the office of
the County Recorder
Office. A new Fictitious
Business Name State-
ment must be filed be-
fore that time. The fil-
ing of this statement
does not of itself au-
thorize the use in this
state of a Fictit ious
Business Name in viol-
ation of the rights of
another under federal,
state or common law
(see Section 14411
et.seq., Business and
Professions Code).
Paramount  Journal
3 / 1 4 , 2 1 , 2 8 , 4 / 4 / 2 4 -
1 4 0 2 9 8

FICTITIOUS
BUSINESS NAME

STATEMENT
2024-053383

The following person is
doing business as:
E.N.J.C.  EXPRESS,
2910 W 8TH ST 201,
LOS ANGELES, CA
90005 . Reg is te red
Owners: EBER J MER-
CADO CHAVEZ, 2910
W 8TH ST 201, LOS
ANGELES, CA 90005.
This business is con-
ducted by: INDIVIDU-
AL. The date registrant
started to transact busi-
ness under the ficti-
tious business name or
names listed above:
1 2 / 2 0 1 8 . S i g n e d :
EBER J MERCADO
CHAVEZ, OWNER.
This statement was
filed with the County
R e c o r d e r O f f i c e :
3/11/2024. Notice —
This Fictitious Name
Statement expires five
years from the date it
was filed in the office of
the County Recorder
Office. A new Fictitious
Business Name State-
ment must be filed be-
fore that time. The fil-
ing of this statement
does not of itself au-
thorize the use in this
state of a Fictit ious
Business Name in viol-
ation of the rights of
another under federal,
state or common law
(see Section 14411
et.seq., Business and
Professions Code).
Paramount  Journal
3 / 1 4 , 2 1 , 2 8 , 4 / 4 / 2 4 -
1 4 0 2 9 9

FBN Notices-Paramount

FICTITIOUS
BUSINESS NAME

STATEMENT
2024-042330

The following person is
doing business as: EN-
CHILADAS  MICHO-
ACANAS LA RUANA,
15116 ATLANTIC AVE,
COMPTON, CA 90221.
Registered Owners:
N O R A C E L E N I
GOMEZ, 9349 MAPLE
ST, BELLFLOWER,
CA 90705. This busi-
ness is conducted by:
INDIVIDUAL. The date
registrant started to
transact business un-
der the fictitious busi-
ness name or names
listed above: 12/2015.
Signed: NORA CEL-
ENI GOMEZ, OWNER.
This statement was
filed with the County
R e c o r d e r O f f i c e :
2/26/2024. Notice —
This Fictitious Name
Statement expires five
years from the date it
was filed in the office of
the County Recorder
Office. A new Fictitious
Business Name State-
ment must be filed be-
fore that time. The fil-
ing of this statement
does not of itself au-
thorize the use in this
state of a Fictit ious
Business Name in viol-
ation of the rights of
another under federal,
state or common law
(see Section 14411
et.seq., Business and
Professions Code).
Paramount  Journal
3 / 1 4 , 2 1 , 2 8 , 4 / 4 / 2 4 -
1 4 0 2 9 8

FBN Notices-Paramount
FICTITIOUS

BUSINESS NAME
STATEMENT
2024-042330

The following person is
doing business as: EN-
CHILADAS  MICHO-
ACANAS LA RUANA,
15116 ATLANTIC AVE,
COMPTON, CA 90221.
Registered Owners:
N O R A C E L E N I
GOMEZ, 9349 MAPLE
ST, BELLFLOWER,
CA 90705. This busi-
ness is conducted by:
INDIVIDUAL. The date
registrant started to
transact business un-
der the fictitious busi-
ness name or names
listed above: 12/2015.
Signed: NORA CEL-
ENI GOMEZ, OWNER.
This statement was
filed with the County
R e c o r d e r O f f i c e :
2/26/2024. Notice —
This Fictitious Name
Statement expires five
years from the date it
was filed in the office of
the County Recorder
Office. A new Fictitious
Business Name State-
ment must be filed be-
fore that time. The fil-
ing of this statement
does not of itself au-
thorize the use in this
state of a Fictit ious
Business Name in viol-
ation of the rights of
another under federal,
state or common law
(see Section 14411
et.seq., Business and
Professions Code).
Paramount  Journal
3 / 1 4 , 2 1 , 2 8 , 4 / 4 / 2 4 -
1 4 0 2 9 8

Unlike “stay-at-home” emergency 
systems MobileHelp protects you:

Places where your
Help Button will work

Traditional Help
Buttons

At Home

On a Walk

On Vacation

At the Park

Shopping

Optional Fall Button™

The automatic fall detect pendant 
that works WHERE YOU GO!

To be truly independent, your personal 
emergency device needs to work on the go.
MobileHelp® allows you to summon emergency help 24 hours a day, 7 days a 
week by simply pressing your personal help button. Unlike traditional systems 
that only work inside your home, a MobileHelp medical alert system extends 
help beyond the home. Now you can participate in all your favorite activities 
such as gardening, taking walks, shopping and traveling all with the peace of 
mind of having a personal alert system with you. MobileHelp, the “on-the-go” 
help button, is powered by one of the nation’s largest cellular networks, so 
there’s virtually no limit to your help button’s range.  

No landline? No problem! While traditional alert systems require a landline, 
with the MobileHelp system, a landline is not necessary. Whether you are home 
or away from home, a simple press of your help button activates your system, 
providing the central station with your information and location. Our trained 
emergency operators will know who you are and where you are located. If 
you’re one of the millions of people that have waited for an alert service becau-
se it didn’t �t your lifestyle, or settled for a traditional system even though it 
only worked in the home, then we welcome you to try MobileHelp. Experience 
peace of mind in the home or on the go.

PF-SPAD0505111658

*For a limited time - promotions available for select systems and subscription plans, please call for specific details. Offers are valid for new customers and for the first year of service and 
cannot be combined with any other offers. $19.95 is the monthly subscription price for a MobileHelp Classic (at home only) system. There is a one-time $49.95 processing fee to subscribe 
to this plan. Equipment shown is the MobileHelp DUO (at home and on the go) system available at a higher monthly cost. Most equipment is included at no cost while actively subscribing and 
must be returned upon cancellation. Free one month of service offer valid with purchase of Annual plan and includes month 13 at no additional charge. Refer to terms and conditions for specific 
details. Depending on the promotion chosen, you may receive an additional savings of $5.50 off the $11 retail price of Fall Detection service. After first year, Fall Detect pricing reverts to 
discounted price of $8.25/month when combined with MobileHelp Connect Premium. Fall Detection does not detect 100% of falls. If able, users should push their help button when they need 
assistance . Fall detection is not intended to replace a caregiver.MobileHelp is a registered trademark, patented technology. Current GPS location may not always be available in every situation 
on the cellular network at all times. Expedited shipping offer is for Annual plans made prior to 3 PM EST Mon-Fri. Expedited shipping is standard 2-day - - no deliveries on Saturdays/Sundays 
or to Hawaii or Alaska. Shipping delays may occur due to situations beyond our control.

A Help Button Should Go
Where You Go!

1-866-405-2032

GET OUR SPECIAL 
OFFER NOW:

FREE EXPEDITED SHIPPING*

FREE ONE MONTH SERVICE*

50% OFF AUTO FALL DETECT*

plus FREE EQUIPMENT TO USE!*

ottub-enoelpmiS• n
operation

ecivreselbadroffA•

ciovyaw-2defiilpmA• e
communication

S.Uotssecca7/42• .
based emergency
operators

noitcetednoitacolSPG•

ediwnoitaNelbaliavA•

MobileHelp Features:

OUR BEST 
OFFER EVER!

$19.95*
/month

From


